## **SB** Simply Business

## Certificate of Insurance

## Issue date: 08 November 2019

Simply Business certifies that the information for Darren Wilson trading as Darren Wilson PI shown here is correct, as of the issue date above.

For full policy terms and conditions, please refer to the policy wording document.

Company name	Darren Wilson trading as Darren Wilson Pl
Policy number	ECBI1877640XB
Trade/Business	Private investigator
Public liability	up to £1,000,000
Professional indemnity	up to £1,000,000
Policy start date	13 November 2019
Policy end date	12 November 2020

Jason Stockwood Chief Executive Officer, Simply Business